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Women / XP / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Rodricks366
West Valley

9.375 9.500 8.7509.650 37.275
2 2 1 10 1 

1 

Nomi Rosen129
Gold Star

9.325 9.450 8.8259.625 37.225
3 3 2 8 2T

2T

Sydney Wightman398
Diablo

9.175 9.600 9.3009.150 37.225
6 1 6T 3 2T

2T

Alexis Gillett378
Gold Star

9.300 9.275 9.1759.275 37.025
4 7 5 6 4 

4 

Elizabeth Pickford326
USA Sports Gilroy

9.400 9.250 9.3259.000 36.975
1 8 9 2 5 

5 

Chelsea DiLaura324
USA Sports Gilroy

9.050 8.875 9.4259.400 36.750
8T 10 3T 1 6 

6 

Katie Rizkalla379
Gold Star

9.050 9.375 9.2758.650 36.350
8T 4 10 4T 7 

7 

Grace Bost376
Peninsula

9.200 9.300 8.7758.625 35.900
5 6 11 9 8 

8 

Coral Maixner310
Santa Cruz

9.125 8.000 9.2759.400 35.800
7 14 3T 4T 9 

9 

Tara Miller371
CSC Cambrianna

8.950 9.325 8.6258.000 34.900
10 5 15 12 10 

10 

Rachel Ross374
CSC Cambrianna

8.525 8.325 8.8509.150 34.850
15 11 6T 7 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Yau367
West Valley

8.800 9.225 8.3258.125 34.475
11T 9 14 15 12 

12 

Brooke Locke308
Rising Star

8.800 8.200 8.3509.075 34.425
11T 12 8 14 13 

13 

Emma Davis307
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.650 8.050 8.5758.350 33.625
13 13 13 13 14 

14 

Katelyn Nelson311
TEC

8.575 7.500 8.7008.400 33.175
14 15 12 11 15 

15 
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